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Enterprise Content Management Services Contacts

Identify an Enterprise Content Management Services Representative by state

State ECM Lab Services Sales Representative Email Address

Alabama Oz Fong ofong@us.ibm.com

Alaska Mark Reinig mareinig@us.ibm.com

Arizona Bernadine Sisneros bsisneros@us.ibm.com

Arkansas Bryon Isaacs bisaacs@us.ibm.com

California (Northern) Mark Reinig mareinig@us.ibm.com

California (Southern) Bernadine Sisneros bsisneros@us.ibm.com

Colorado Bernadine Sisneros bsisneros@us.ibm.com

Connecticut Curtis Spear cspear@us.ibm.com

Delaware David Baxley dbaxley@us.ibm.com

Florida Oz Fong ofong@us.ibm.com

Georgia Oz Fong ofong@us.ibm.com

Hawaii Bernadine Sisneros bsisneros@us.ibm.com

Idaho Mark Reinig mareinig@us.ibm.com

Illinois Linda Curtis lcurtis1@us.ibm.com

Illinois (Greater Chicago Area) John Mascellino jmascell@us.ibm.com

Indiana Linda Curtis lcurtis1@us.ibm.com

Iowa Linda Curtis lcurtis1@us.ibm.com

Kansas Bryon Isaacs bisaacs@us.ibm.com

Kentucky Craig Werner cwerner@us.ibm.com

Louisiana Bryon Isaacs bisaacs@us.ibm.com

Maine Curtis Spear cspear@us.ibm.com

Maryland David Baxley dbaxley@us.ibm.com

Massachusetts Curtis Spear cspear@us.ibm.com

Michigan Craig Werner cwerner@us.ibm.com

Minnesota John Mascellino jmascell@us.ibm.com

Mississippi Oz Fong ofong@us.ibm.com

Missouri Bryon Isaacs bisaacs@us.ibm.com

Missouri (St Louis) Linda Curtis lcurtis1@us.ibm.com

Montana Mark Reinig mareinig@us.ibm.com

Nebraska Linda Curtis lcurtis1@us.ibm.com

Nevada Mark Reinig mareinig@us.ibm.com

New Hampshire Curtis Spear cspear@us.ibm.com

New Jersey (NYC Metro) Dudley James dudleyj@us.ibm.com
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New Jersey (South) David Baxley dbaxley@us.ibm.com

New Mexico Bernadine Sisneros bsisneros@us.ibm.com

New York (NYC Wall St) Lenny Percio lpercio@us.ibm.com

New York (NYC Metro - Non Wall St) Dudley James dudleyj@us.ibm.com

New York (Upstate) Curtis Spear cspear@us.ibm.com

North Carolina David Baxley dbaxley@us.ibm.com

North Dakota Linda Curtis lcurtis1@us.ibm.com

Ohio Craig Werner cwerner@us.ibm.com

Oklahoma Bryon Isaacs bisaacs@us.ibm.com

Oregon Mark Reinig mareinig@us.ibm.com

Pennsylvania (Eastern) David Baxley dbaxley@us.ibm.com

Pennsylvania (Western) Craig Werner cwerner@us.ibm.com

Rhode Island Curtis Spear cspear@us.ibm.com

South Carolina David Baxley dbaxley@us.ibm.com

South Dakota Linda Curtis lcurtis1@us.ibm.com

Tennessee Oz Fong ofong@us.ibm.com

Texas Bryon Isaacs bisaacs@us.ibm.com

Utah Mark Reinig mareinig@us.ibm.com

Vermont Curtis Spear cspear@us.ibm.com

Virgin Islands Oz Fong ofong@us.ibm.com

Virginia David Baxley dbaxley@us.ibm.com

Washington Mark Reining mareinig@us.ibm.com

West Virginia Craig Werner cwerner@us.ibm.com

Wisconsin John Mascellino jmascell@us.ibm.com

Wyoming Bernadine Sisneros bsisneros@us.ibm.com

Federal (DoD & Intelligence accounts) Susan Champi schampi@us.ibm.com

Federal (Civilian accounts) Susan Champi schampi@us.ibm.com

Canada Bryon Isaacs bisaacs@us.ibm.com


